

Pachet 2

I.D.: 66599204

Data publicarii	21.02.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 505,88 RON - 505,88 RON

Descriere: 1 BISON SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML buc 2 19.33 38.66 2 SANO FLOOR FRESH HOME BLUE 2L buc 3 18.49 55.46 3 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 2 4.20 8.40 4 SACI MENAJ 240L 2 9.24 18.49 5 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 8.40 33.61 6 MR. MUSCLE GEL HIDRAULIC BUCATARIE 1L buc 2 15.13 30.25 7 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 8 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 2 33.61 67.23 9 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 4 4.62 18.49 10 SET ERGONOMIC FARAS +MATURA buc 1 13.45 13.45 11 SET SURUBELNITE buc 1 29.41 29.41 12 PATENT buc 1 21.01 21.01 13 CIOCAN 500 GR buc 1 14.29 14.29 14 SPACLU buc 2 7.14 14.29 15 BUTUC YALA 90 CM buc 1 46.22 46.22 16 SPACLU INOX MANER ERGONOMIC 80MM buc 1 6.72 6.72 17 CORDELINA buc 1 13.45 13.45 18 SANO BON BLUE ODOZIZANT WC buc 2 6.72 13.45 19 SANO PROSOP ROLA 4 STR. 550G buc 2 10.92 21.85 20 PUBELA BIROU NR 4 buc 1 29.41 29.41
